THE DATASHEET OF
CY62148BLL-70SC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
4-Mbit (512K x 8) Static RAM
CY62148B MoBL™
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-05039 Rev. *C  Revised August 2, 2006
Features

L X L Data In Write Active (ICC)
L H H High Z Selected, Outputs Disabled Active (ICC)
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code Package
Diagram Package Type Operating
Range
70 CY62148BLL-70SC 51-85081 32-lead (450-Mil) Molded SOIC Commercial
CY62148BLL-70ZC 51-85095 32-lead TSOP II
CY62148BLL-70ZRC 51-85138 32-lead RTSOP II
CY62148BLL-70SI 51-85081 32-lead (450-Mil) Molded SOIC Industrial
CY62148BLL-70ZI 51-85095 32-lead TSOP II
CY62148BLL-70ZRI 51-85138 32-lead RTSOP II
Please contact your local Cypress sales representative for availability of these parts
Switching Waveforms (continued)
DATA VALID
tHDtSD
tLZWE
tPWEtSA
tHAtAW
tSCE
tWC
tHZWE
CE
ADDRESS
WE
DATAI/O NOTE 15
tHZCE
CY62148B MoBL™
Document #: 38-05039 Rev. *C Page 8 of 11
Package Diagrams
32-lead (450 MIL) Molded SOIC (51-85081)
51-85081-A